Parkland HS 3/21/2015
Stationary Percussion: Stationary Percussion: Stationary Percussion:

Stationary Percussion: SAS IAS SMS SOS

Governor Mifflin New Providence HS Cab Calloway Whitehall Delaware Valley Regional

HS (G) HS HS StarCross Percussion Wyoming Area HS HS
MUS-SPERC 40 €» 42.4 €D 41.1 €D 43.4 @ 38.4 @ 36.6 @ 39.1 @
COMP 83 D 86 €D 84 €D 88 €D 78 €D 75 €D 80 €
PERF 78 €D 84 €D 81 €D 86 €D 76 €D 72 €D 77 €D
ART-SPERC 41.3 45.9 @® 43.4€d 4246 364 @ 37.7 39.3 ®
PROG 85 D VD 88 €D 86 €D 74 €D 76 € 81 €D
FUL 81D 91 € 86 €D 84 €D 72 €D 75 77 €
Sub-Total 81.3 88.3 84.5 85.8 74.8 74.3 78.4
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.00 0.00
Total 81.3 88.3 84.5 85.8 71.8 7358 78.4

Placement 4th 1st 3rd ond 1st pst 1t



Parkland HS

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SIP

Marching Percussion: SOP

3/21/2015

Blue Mountain HS

16.6 €D
84.0 €D
82.0 €D

34.45 €D
88.0 €
85.0 €I

34.8 @
86.0 €D
88.0 €D

85.85
0.00

85.85
ond

Upper Moreland HS

17.1 €D
87.0 €2
84.0 €D

36.15 @
91.0 €D
90.0 €D

33.2 €D
84.0 €D
82.0 €D

86.45
0.00

86.45

1st

Wyoming Area HS

14.8 @
75.0 €D
73.0 CD

28.85 @@
74.0 CD
71.0 €D

31 @
78.0 €D
77.0 CGD

74.65
055

741
4th

Souderton HS

17.3 @
88.0 €D
85.0 €

31.35 €
79.0 €
78.0 €D

32 €@
77.0 CD
83.0 €D

80.65
0.00

80.65
3rd

Parkland HS

16.4
83.0

81.0

32.45
83.0

80.0

33.8
85.0

84.0
82.65
0.00

82.65
 Extibiton



Parkland HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SET

3/21/2015

Kutztown ES

Gold @
Gold €D

Bronze €
Bronze €B)

Silver €@
Silver €5

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



3/21/2015

Parkland HS

Twirlers: UT  Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: INT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IST Twirlers: IAT

Rhythm in Rhythm in Impact Rhythm in

Motion Jr Northwestern Boyertown Motion Novice Northwestern Senior Motion Sr

Twirlers Lehigh MS Salisbury MS Legionette = Twirlers Lehigh HS Kutztown HS Twirlers Twirlers Elite Twirlers
EQ70-130 1494e@ 13.15é 1521 13.68€ 15.94 @ 13.08 €D 1428 1228@ 14.48€é 15.01 €
VOC 76 €D 69 €D 78 € 71 €D 81 €D 68 € 74 €D 64 €O 75 €D 77 €D
EXC 74 €D 64 €D 75 €D 67 €D 79 €D 64 €D 70 €D 60 €D 71 €D 74 €D
MV70-130 1494 1288eé 1594¢ 11.48€@ 16.14 @ 1414 &€ 1461 @ 13.01€ 15.14 €@ 15.54 @
VOC 76 € 67 €D 81 €D 60 €D 82 €D 72 €D 75 €D 67 € 77 €D 796D
EXC 74 € 63 €D 79€® 56 € 80 €O 70 €D 72 €D 64 €O 75 €D 77 €D
DES 10/10 15.3 €@ 13 €D 15.7€@ 1256 162 1236 143@ 139@ 1556 16.16@
COMP 78 € 67 €D 80 €© 64 €D 82 €D 63 €D 73 €D 716D 79 €D 82 €D
EXC 75 €D 63 €D 77 € 61 €D 80 €© 60 €D 70 €D 68 €B 76 €D 79 €D
GE 10/10 16.1 @ 13.6€ 165 134€é 1656 142€d 148 138 155@é 158
REP 82€D 70 €D 85 €D 68 €D 84 €D 74 €D 76 €D raN 1} 79 €D 81 €D
PERF rex 1+ 66 €D 80 €® 66 €D 81 €D 68 € 72 €D 67 € 76 €D 77 €
GE 10/10 159 e@® 13.36d 166D 12.7€d 16.7 @ 13.56 143@ 138 154€@ 15.7@
REP 81 €D 69 €D 82€D 66 €D 84 €D 70 €D 74 €D 716D 79 €D 80 €D
PERF 78 € 64 €D 78 € 61 €D 83 €D 65 €D 69 €D 67 €O 75 €D 77 €D
Sub-Total 77.18 65.93 79.35 63.76 81.48 67.22 72.29 66.79 76.02 78.15
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 77.18 65.93 79.35 63.76 81.48 67.22 72.09 66.79 76.02 78.15
Placement 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st



Parkland HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SWT

3/21/2015

Salisbury HS

16.2 @
83 €D
79 €D

14.2 @
726D
70 €

15.8 €@
81 €D
77 €

15.6 @
80 €D
76 €D

15.7 @
81 €D
76 €D

77.5
0.00

77.5

1st



Parkland HS

CAD D
CADD

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SED

Dance: ICD

3/21/2015

Kutztown ES

Silver €@
Silver €5

Gold €@
Gold €

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st

Rhythm In Motion Cadet

Gold €@
Gold €D

Gold
Gold €

Gold
0.00

Gold

1st



Parkland HS 3/21/2015
Dance: WD Dance: IND Dance: SND Dance: SAD Dance: IAD
Rhythm in Motion JR Studio 5 Kutztown HS Northampton HS Rhythm in Motion A

MV70-130-DANCE 31.1 @ 32.82 @ 28.96 22.16 @@ 30.56 @

VOC 81 €D 84 € 75 €D 58 € 79 €

EXC 76 €D 81 €D 71 € 54 €D 75 €

DES 10/10 16.8 @ 15.6 @ 13.3 €@ 10.6 € 16.4 €

COMP 85 € 79 € 68 €D 55 € 83 €

EXC 83 €O 77 € 65 €D 51 € 81 €D

GE 10/10 16.7 € 16.1 € 15.4 @ 1150 16.2 €

REP 85 € 81 €D 79 €D 60 € 82 €D

PERF 82 €D 80 €® 75 € 55 €D 80 €

GE 10/10 16.7 € 15.0 @® 15 @ 11.2 @ 16.5 @

REP 85 € 81 €O 77 € 58 € 83 €O

PERF 82 €D 78 € 73 €D 54 € 82 €D

Sub-Total 81.3 80.42 72.66 55.46 79.66

Penalty 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00

Total 81.1 80.42 72.66 55.26 79.66

Placement

st

1st

1st

1st

1st



Parkland HS 3/21/2015
Dance: IOD

Rhythm in Motion Open

MV10-10-DANCE 31 €
VOC 79 €
EXC 76 €
DES 10/10 16.2 €
COMP 82 €D
EXC 80 €
GE 10/10 16.4 €
REP 83 €D
PERF 81 €D
GE 10/10 16.6 €@
REP 84 €
PERF 82 €D
Sub-Total 80.2
Penalty 0.00
Total 80.2

Placement {st



Parkland HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

3/21/2015

StarCross Kidets

Bronze €
Bronze €B»

Silver €@
Silver €5

Silver €@
Silver €8

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Parkland HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/21/2015

Guard: ING Guard: SNG

Winter Star Palisades HS Conrad Weiser HS Whitehall HS Souderton HS
14.28 € 12.48 & 15.01 14.61 €& 13.95
74 € 65 €D 77 € 75 €D 73 €D
70 € 61 74 €D 72 €D 68 €D
15.14 @ 13.08 ¢ 14.74 € 15.54 © 15.34 €D
77 € 68 € 75 € 79 €D 78 €D
75 €D 64 €D 73 €D 77 €D 76 €5
14.9 @ 11.7 D 14.7 €D 14.1 € 15.1 @
76 € 61 74 €D 72 €D 77 €
73 €D 56 €D 73 €D 69 €D 74 €D
1490 @ 11.9 @ 14.0 €D 14.6 € 15.2 @
77 € 63 € 76 € 74 €D 78 €
726D 56 €D 73 €D 72 €D 74 €D
14.7 @ 11.6 D 14.9 @ 14.4 € 14.8 €D
76 € 62 €D 75 €D 73 €D 76 €
71 54 €& 74 €D 71 €D 72 €D
73.92 60.76 74.25 73.25 74.39
0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 0.10
73.92 60.26 74.25 72.65 74.29
1st 4th 2nd 3rd 1st



Parkland HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130

VOC
EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: lIG

Guard: SIG

3/21/2015

Fathom Independent

13.61 @
70 €D
67 €D

13.61 €D
70 €D
67 €D

14.14 @
72 €D
70 €D

14.61 @
75 €D
72 €D

14.48 @
75 €D
71 €D

70.45
0.00

70.45

qst

StarCross

9.87 &
50 €D
49 €D

9.75 €
52 €D
47 €D

9.28 @
49 €D
45 €D

10.28 €D
54 €D
50 €D

9.08 €
48 €D
44 €D

48.26
0.00

48.26
3rd

Rhythm in Motion Guard

12.61 €
65 €D
62 €D

13.81 @
71 €D
68 €D

13.21 €D
68 €D
65 €D

13.54 €D
69 €&
67 €D

13.08 €D
68 €D
64 €D

66.25
0.00

66.25
ond

Governor Mifflin HS

12.35 €@
65 €D
60 €D

12.01 €
62 €D
59 €D

12.34 €
63 €D
61 €D

12.09 €
65 €D
58 €D

12.08 €
63 €D
59 €D

60.87
0.00

60.87
3rd

Emmaus HS

14.01 €D
72 €D
69 €D

13.41 @
69 €D
66 €D

12.68 €D
66 €D
62 €D

13.15 €D
69 €D
64 €D

12.81 €D
66 €D
63 €D

66.06
0.10

65.96
ond

Blue Mountain HS

14.34 @
73 €D
71 €D

13.21 €D
68 €D
65 €D

14.34 @
73 €D
71 €D

13.94 @
71 €D
69 €D

14.54 @
74 €D
72 €D

70.37
0.00

70.37

qst



Parkland HS

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/21/2015

Guard: ISG Guard: SAG Guard: IAG
The Guard Passaic HS Phoenixville HS Northern York HS Classics
15.68 €@ 14.48 €D 13.08 €D 15.62 € 16.28 €@
81 €D 75 €D 68 € 82 €D 84
77 € 71 €D 64 € 76 € 80
15.21 © 15.34 €D 13.54 e 15.95 @ 15.14 @
78 € 78 €D 69 €D 83 € 77D
75 €D 76 €2 67 €D 78 € 75 €
14.8 @ 15.5 €D 13.7 € 15.8 @ 16.6 €
75 € 79 €D 70 €D 80 € 84
73 €D 76 €D 67 €D 78 € 82
15.3 16.4 @ 15.3 € 16.2 €D 16.7 €@
78 € 83 € 78 €D 82 €D 85 €D
75 € 81 €D 75 €D 80 €D 82 €D
15 16.2 €D 14.3 € 16.4 €@ 16.9 @
76 €D 82 €D 73 €D 83 €D 85
74 € 80 € 70 €D 81 €D 84
75.99 77.92 69.92 79.97 81.62
0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00
75.79 77.72 69.92 79.97 81.62
1st 2nd 3rd 1st 1st



