	Stationary Percussion: SAS				Stationary Percussion: IAS	Stationary Percussion: SMS	Stationary Percussion: SOS
	Governor Mifflin HS	New Providence HS (G)	Cab Calloway HS	Whitehall HS	StarCross Percussion	Wyoming Area HS	Delaware Valley Regional HS
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	40 4th 83 4th 78 4th	42.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	41.1 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup>	43.4 1st 88 1st 86 1st	38.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	36.6 1st 75 1st 72 1st 72 1st 75 1st	39.1 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	41.3 4 <sup>th</sup> 85 4 <sup>th</sup>	45.9 1sl 93 1sl 91 1sl	43.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup>	42.4 3 <sup>rd</sup> 86 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84 3 <sup>rd</sup>	36.4 1st 74 1st 72 1st	37.7 1 <sup>st</sup> 76 1 <sup>st</sup> 75 1 <sup>st</sup>	39.3 1sl 81 1sl 77 1sl
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.3 0.00 81.3 4 <sup>th</sup>	88.3 0.00 88.3 1 <sup>st</sup>	84.5 0.00 84.5 3 <sup>rd</sup>	85.8 0.00 85.8 2 <sup>nd</sup>	74.8 3.00 71.8 1 <sup>st</sup>	74.3 1.00 73.3 1 <sup>st</sup>	78.4 0.00 78.4 1 <sup>st</sup>

	Marching Percussion: SOP				
	Blue Mountain HS	Upper Moreland HS	Wyoming Area HS	Souderton HS	Parkland HS
DES-PERC COMP PERF	16.6 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.1 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.8 4 <sup>th</sup> 75.0 4 <sup>th</sup> 73.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	17.3 (1st) 88.0 (1st) 85.0 (1st)	<b>16.4</b> 83.0 81.0
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	34.45 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 88.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 85.0 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	36.15 (1st 91.0 (1st 90.0 (1st )	28.85 4 <sup>th</sup> 74.0 4 <sup>th</sup> 71.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	31.35 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>32.45</b> 83.0 80.0
GE-PERC ME OE	34.8 1st 86.0 1st 88.0 1st	33.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	31 4 <sup>th</sup> 78.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	32 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77.0 4 <sup>th</sup> 83.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	<b>33.8</b> 85.0 84.0
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.85 0.00 85.85 2 <sup>nd</sup>	86.45 0.00 86.45 1 <sup>st</sup>	74.65 <sub>0.55</sub> 74.1 <sub>4<sup>th</sup></sub>	80.65 0.00 80.65 3 <sup>rd</sup>	82.65 0.00 82.65 Exhibition

Parkland HS	3/21/2015
	Twirlers: SET
	Kutztown ES
CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD CAD	Silver (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.00
Total Placement	Silver

	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SMT		Twirlers: INT		Twirlers: SNT		Twirlers: IST	Twirlers: IAT	
	Rhythm in Motion Jr Twirlers	Northwestern Lehigh MS	Salisbury MS	Boyertown Legionette	Rhythm in Motion Novice Twirlers	Northwestern Lehigh HS	Kutztown HS	Impact Senior Twirlers	Rhythm in Motion Sr Twirlers	Elite Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	13.15 2 <sup>nd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup> 64 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.21 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	13.68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st	13.08 <sup>2nd</sup> 68 <sup>2nd</sup> 64 <sup>2nd</sup>	14.28 1st 74 1st 70 1st	12.28 1st 64 1st 60 1st	14.48 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.01 1st 77 1st 74 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	12.88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st	11.48 2 <sup>nd</sup> 60 2 <sup>nd</sup> 56 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.14 1st 82 1st 80 1st	14.14 (2nd) 72 (2nd) 70 (2nd)	14.61 1st 75 1st 72 1st	13.01 1st 67 1st 64 1st	15.14 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.54 1st 79 1st 77 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.3 1st 78 1st 75 1st	13 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.7 1st 80 1st 77 1st	12.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 64 2 <sup>nd</sup> 61 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st	12.3 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup> 60 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.3 1st 73 1st 70 1st	13.9 1st 71 1st 68 1st	15.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.1 1st 82 1st 79 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.1 (1st ) 82 (1st ) 79 (1st )	13.6 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.5 1st 85 1st 80 1st	13.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.5 (1st 84 (1st 81 (1st )	14.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.8 1st 76 1st 72 1st	13.8 1st 71 1st 67 1st	15.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.8 1st 81 1st 77 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	15.9 1st 81 1st 78 1st 77.18 0.00 77.18 1st	13.3 2nd 69 2nd 64 2nd 65.93 0.00 65.93 2nd	16 1st 82 1st 79.35 0.00 79.35 1st	12.7 2nd 66 2nd 61 2nd 63.76 0.00 63.76 2nd	16.7 s 84 s 83 s 81.48 0.00 81.48	13.5 2nd 70 2nd 65 2nd 67.22 0.00 67.22 2nd	14.3 1st 74 1st 69 1st 72.29 0.20 72.09 1st	13.8 1st 71 1st 67 1st 66.79 0.00 66.79 1st	15.4 2nd 79 2nd 75 2nd 76.02 0.00 76.02 2nd	15.7 1st 80 1st 77 1st 78.15 0.00 78.15 1st

Parkland HS		3/21/2015
	Twirlers: SWT	
	Salisbury HS	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	16.2 1st 83 1st 79 1st	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	14.2 1st 72 1st 70 1st	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.8 1st 81 1st 77 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.6 1st 80 1st 76 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.7 (1st 81 (1st 76 (1st )	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.5 0.00 77.5 1 <sup>st</sup>	

Parkland HS			3/21/2015
	Dance: SED	Dance: ICD	
	Kutztown ES	Rhythm In Motion Cadet	
CAD D CAD D	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Gold 1st Gold 1st	
CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.00 Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>	Gold <sub>0.00</sub> Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>	

	Dance: IJD	Dance: IND	Dance: SND	Dance: SAD	Dance: IAD
	Rhythm in Motion JR	Studio 5	Kutztown HS	Northampton HS	Rhythm in Motion A
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	31.1 (1st) 81 (1st) 76 (1st)	32.82 1st 84 1st 81 1st	28.96 (1s) 75 (1s) 71 (1s)	22.16 (1s) 58 (1s) 54 (1s)	30.56 1st 75 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.8 (1st) 85 (1st) 83 (1st)	15.6 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)	13.3 1st 68 1st 65 1st	10.6 1sl 55 1sl 51 1sl	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.7 (1st 85 (1st 82 (1st )	16.1 (1st) 81 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.4 1st 79 1st 75 1st	11.5 (1st) 60 (1st) 55 (1st)	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.7 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.9 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)	15 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	11.2 (1st) 58 (1st) 54 (1st)	16.5 1s 83 1s 82 1s
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.3 <sub>0.20</sub> 81.1 1 <sup>st</sup>	80.42 0.00 80.42	72.66 0.00 72.66	55.46 0.20 55.26 1 <sup>st</sup>	79.66 0.00 79.66

Parkland HS	3/21/2015
	Dance: IOD
	Rhythm in Motion Open
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	31 1st 79 1st 76 1st 76 1st 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80.2 0.00 80.2 1st

Parkland HS	3/21/2015
	Guard: ICG
	StarCross Kidets
CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.00
Total Placement	Silver

	Guard: ING	Guard: SNG			
	Winter Star	Palisades HS	Conrad Weiser HS	Whitehall HS	Souderton HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.28 1st 74 1st 70 1st	12.48 4 <sup>th</sup> 65 4 <sup>th</sup> 61 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.01 1st 77 1st 74 1st	14.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.95 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup> 68 3 <sup>rd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.14 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	13.08 4 <sup>th</sup> 68 4 <sup>th</sup> 64 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.54 1sl 79 1sl 77 1sl	15.34 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.9 1st 76 1st 73 1st	11.7 4 <sup>th</sup> 61 4 <sup>th</sup> 56 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.7 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.1 3 <sup>rd</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup> 69 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.1 1sl 77 1sl 74 1sl
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.9 (1st) 77 (1st) 72 (1st)	11.9 4 <sup>th</sup> 63 4 <sup>th</sup> 56 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.9 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.6 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 72 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.2 1sl 78 1sl 74 1sl
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total	14.7 1st 76 1st 71 1st 73.92	11.6 4 <sup>th</sup> 62 4 <sup>th</sup> 54 4 <sup>th</sup> 60.76	14.9 1sl 75 2nd 74 1sl 74.25	14.4 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup> 71 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73.25	14.8 2nd 76 1sl 72 2nd 74.39
Penalty <b>Total</b> Placement	0.00 <b>73.92</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>	0.50 <b>60.26</b> 4 <sup>th</sup>	0.00 <b>74.25</b> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	0.60 <b>72.65</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	0.10 <b>74.29</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>

	Guard: IIG			Guard: SIG		
	Fathom Independent	StarCross	Rhythm in Motion Guard	Governor Mifflin HS	Emmaus HS	Blue Mountain HS
EQ70-130 voc exc	13.61 1st 70 1st 67 1st	9.87 3 <sup>rd</sup> 50 3 <sup>rd</sup> 49 3 <sup>rd</sup>	12.61 (2nd) 65 (2nd) 62 (2nd)	12.35 3 <sup>rd</sup> 65 3 <sup>rd</sup> 60 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.01 (2nd) 72 (2nd) 69 (2nd)	14.34 1st 73 1st 71 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 70 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	9.75 3 <sup>rd</sup> 52 3 <sup>rd</sup> 47 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.81 1sl 71 1sl 68 1sl	12.01 3 <sup>rd</sup> 62 3 <sup>rd</sup> 59 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.41 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	13.21 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup>
DES 70/130 VOC EXC	14.14 1st 72 1st 70 1st	9.28 3 <sup>rd</sup> 49 3 <sup>rd</sup> 45 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.21 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 65 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.34 3 <sup>rd</sup> 63 3 <sup>rd</sup> 61 3 <sup>rd</sup>	12.68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup> 62 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.34 1st 73 1st 71 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.61 1st 75 1st 72 1st	10.28 3rd 54 3rd 50 3rd	13.54 2nd 69 2nd 67 2nd	12.09 3 <sup>rd</sup> 65 3 <sup>rd</sup> 58 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.15 2 <sup>nd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup> 64 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.94 1st 71 1st 69 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.48 1st 75 1st 71 1st	9.08 3 <sup>rd</sup> 48 3 <sup>rd</sup> 44 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.08 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 64 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.08 3 <sup>rd</sup> 63 3 <sup>rd</sup> 59 3 <sup>rd</sup>	12.81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.54 1st 74 1st 72 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.45 <sub>0.00</sub> 70.45 1 <sup>st</sup>	48.26 0.00 48.26 3 <sup>rd</sup>	66.25 0.00 66.25 2 <sup>nd</sup>	60.87 0.00 60.87 3 <sup>rd</sup>	66.06 0.10 65.96 2 <sup>nd</sup>	70.37 0.00 70.37 1 <sup>st</sup>

	Guard: ISG	Guard: SAG			Guard: IAG
	The Guard	Passaic HS	Phoenixville HS	Northern York HS	Classics
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.68 1st 81 1st 77 1st	14.48 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.08 3 <sup>rd</sup> 68 3 <sup>rd</sup> 64 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.62 1st 82 1st 76 1st	16.28 1st 84 1st 80 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.21 1st 78 1st 75 1st	15.34 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.54 3 <sup>rd</sup> 69 3 <sup>rd</sup> 67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.95 1st 83 1st 78 1st	15.14 1st 77 1st 75 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.8 1st 75 1st 73 1st	15.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.7 3 <sup>rd</sup> 70 3 <sup>rd</sup> 67 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.8 (1st 80 (1st 78 (1st )	16.6 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.3 1st 75 1st	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st	15.3 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.2 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.7 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15 1st 76 1st 74 1st	16.2 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 82 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 80 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	14.3 3 <sup>rd</sup> 73 3 <sup>rd</sup> 70 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st	16.9 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.99 <sub>0.20</sub> 75.79 1 <sup>st</sup>	77.92 0.20 77.72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	69.92 0.00 69.92 3 <sup>rd</sup>	79.97 <sub>0.00</sub> 79.97 1 <sup>st</sup>	81.62 0.00 81.62 1 <sup>st</sup>